26FEBZ4 PRICE REFPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
15:39:22 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 26FEBR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23FEB24
RACE : 10

SOURCE : TA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/6/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS (US bollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 10 13.60 7.40 5.40

2nd 6 3.40 3.20

3rd 4 7.40

dth 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/6 73.80 36.90

Trifecta %
QFFICIAT $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
10/6/4 315.80 78.95

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PRYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars}

10/6/4/7 1432.80 143.28




26FEB24
15:39:22 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 26FEBZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 23FEB24
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 10/11/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NCONE
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
ist 10 14.60
2nd i1
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
106/11 118.6C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/11/2 1223.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
i0/11/2/5 2540.20
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/10 102.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

7.40
4.60

.00 PAYS

59.30

.50 PAYS

305.80

.10 PAYS

254.02

.00 PAYS

51.30

(Us

{Gs

(Us

(US

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 2

Show

4.80
4.00
12.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)



26FEBZ4
15:39:22{EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPCORTING PATE: Z26FFEBZ24

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 23FEB24
RACE 12
S0URCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/3/1/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5,7
FAVORITES 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 6 14.490
2nd 3
3rd 1
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/3 179.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/3/1 2526.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/3/1/ALL 3974.10
Daily Double
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS
10/6 122.20

1.

$0.

50.

1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Flace

7.00
12.80

00 PAYS

89.80

50 PAYS
631.55

10 PAYS
387.41

G0 PAYS
61.10

{Us

(Us

(gs

(Us

PRCO00Z
PAGE# 3

Show

5.20
13.60
35.40

Decllars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)



26FEB24
15:39:22 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 26FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 23FEB24
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 9/5/14/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 15
FAVORITES : 14

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 9 17.80

2nd 5

3rd 14

ith 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/5 212.80

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/5/14 1307.4¢C

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/5/14/10 8735.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/9 208.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

10.60
15.40

$1.00 PAYS

106.40

50.50 PAYS
326.85

50,10 PAYS
873.54

$1.00 PAYS
104,20

{Us

(USs

(Gs

Show

6.C0
8.60
4.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOCOZ
PRGE# 4



26FEBZ24
15:39:22 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
GRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 3
3rd 13
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/13/1C

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/1

Gulfstream 23FEB24

1/3/13/10

Win

19.60

$2.00 PAYS
124.40

$2.00 PAYS
694.20

$1.00 PAYS
20381.60

52.00 PAYS
480.60

26FEB24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

$0.

$0C.

1.

Flace

10.490
5.80

00 PAYS

62.20

50 PAYS
173.55

10 PAYS
2038.1%6

00 PAYS
240.30

{us

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

6.60
4.29
4,449

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 5



26FEB24
15:39:22 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z3FEB24

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/14/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS
GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 1
3rd 14
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/14
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/1/14/11

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/2

52,

2.

1.

52

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

28.60

0C PAYS
202.20

00 PAYS
2051.60

00 PAYS
5703.10

.00 PAYS

453.40

26FEB24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

({US bollars)

s1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Flace

8.80
11.20

60 PAYS

101.10

50 PAYS
5312.90

10 PAYS
570¢.31

00 PAYS
226.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

{US

Show

8.60
6.40
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCOZ2
PAGE# ©



